13 Lot 46 Lot Rent $400 Tenant- Owned Home

14 Lot 48 Lot Rent $400 Tenant- Owned Home

15 Lot 50 Lot Rent $400 Tenant- Owned Home

$3,480

Newark Valley Parksites  - Rent Roll

Newark Valley Parksites - Rent Roll   |   Newark Valley Parksites 9

N
ew

ark Valley Parksites | Financial Analysis

N
EW

AR
K

VA
LL

EY
 P

AR
KS

IT
ES

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Newark Valley Parksites 11

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $75,360 $77,620

Gross Potential Income $75,360 $77,620

General Vacancy -$33,600 44.58% -$22,400 28.85%

Effective Gross Income $41,760 $55,220

Less Expenses $15,421 36.92% $15,421 27.92%

Net Operating Income $26,339 $39,799

Annual Debt Service $18,886 $18,886

Cash flow $7,453 $20,913

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.39 2.11

Income Notes: Owner is presently adding a home on Lot #2 and will be rented as a tenant owned
home for $400 per month by the time the sale of the property closes.

Also, the pro-forma assumes that the 7 vacant lots will be rented at $400 per month
per lot over a 3 year period after the sale of the property.

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $2,919 $195 $2,919 $195

Insurance $1,404 $94 $1,404 $94

Snow & Landscape/septic $3,000 $200 $3,000 $200

Water Testing $5,668 $378 $5,668 $378

County Health Fee and Park Fee $510 $34 $510 $34

Utilities $1,920 $128 $1,920 $128

Total Operating Expense $15,421 $1,028 $15,421 $1,028

Annual Debt Service $18,886 $18,886

% of EGI 36.92% 27.92%

Disclaimer:  These numbers are provided as assumptions and are not guaranteed. Broker and/or Seller shall bear no
responsibility if actual outcomes vary.

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Newark Valley Parksites 12

GLOBAL
Price $290,000

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%
Insurance 1.50%
Snow & Landscape/septic 1.50%
Water Testing 1.50%
County Health Fee and Park Fee 1.50%
Utilities 1.50%

PROPOSED FINANCING
Loan Type Amortized
Down Payment $87,000